Novigo
Call stations and extensions
PT2001-A1, PT2002-A1, PT2003-A1, PT2008-A1, PT2009-A1, PTO2001-A1, PTO2002-
A1, PTO2003-A1, PTO2004-A1, PTO2005-A1, PTO2006-A1, PTO2008-A1, PTO2009-A1
EN 54-16-certified alarm and standard call stations for demanding digital and
network-based public address and evacuation applications
● Fully redundant configurable system with no single point of failure
● Ethernet interface ('PACE-Net') for networking of the system components

'A6V11467211'.
Order numbers
Type Designation Order number
Call stations
PT2001-A1 Desk call stat. (19 buttons) OFB:NOVIGO_2130
PT2008-A1 Desk call stat. (analog, 3+1) OFB:NOVIGO_2137
PT2009-A1 Desk call stat. (RS485, 8+1) OFB:NOVIGO_2138
PT2002-A1 Fire brigade call stat. (AT) OFB:NOVIGO_2136
PT2003-A1 Fire brig call stat (485, AT) OFB:NOVIGO_2371
Call station extensions
PTO2001-A1 Desk call stat. ext.(24 btn) OFB:NOVIGO_2131
PTO2002-A1 Desk call stat. ext. (Kaba) OFB:NOVIGO_2133
PTO2003-A1 Desk call stat. ext.(Nordic) OFB:NOVIGO_2134
PTO2006-A1 Call station ext. (RS485, 8) OFB:NOVIGO_2139
PTO2008-A1 Call stat. interface (RS485) OFB:NOVIGO_2140
PTO2009-A1 Call stat interf (redundant) OFB:NOVIGO_2370
Microphone
PTO2004-A1 ITEC SPM-DM microphone DCS OFB:NOVIGO_2135
Mounting kit
PTO2005-A1 Mounting kit DCS (19"/5HU) OFB:NOVIGO_2132
14
Smart Infrastructure  A6V11467200_en--_c
  2021-06-30
Product documentation
You will find more information on the Novigo system and its components in the following
documents:
Title Document ID
IT security policies
Novigo – IT security policies A6V11773711
System documentation
Novigo – planning A6V11467812
'PACE-Design' – configuration A6V11474760
Novigo – mounting / installation A6V11467817
Novigo – operation A6V11467803
Data sheets
System data sheet A6V11467196
19" cabinets A6V11467209
Digital audio matrix A6V11467202
Power amplifier A6V11467204
Operating terminals A6V11467198
Call stations and extensions A6V11467200
Power supply and batteries A6V11467207
Accessories and options A6V11467211
Loop isolator (100V)
Loop isolator (100V) - technical manual A6V11571319
Environmental declaration
Novigo – environmental declaration A6V11948779
Download center
Related documents such as environmental declarations, CE declarations, etc., can also be
downloaded at the following Internet address: